
Ea
ste

rwo
od

Piney 
Village

Winter

Lon
gst

ree
t

Vir
gil

Landings

Kingdom

Conner
Tum

ble
we

ed

Breckenridge

Lake Park

Wa
ters

vie
w

Win
d 

Dr i
ft T im

be r 
Rid

ge

Rabitaille

High 
Meadow

Park 
View

Ea
gle 

Vie
w

Brafforton

Pickett

Ma
rch 

Oa
ks

Piccadilly

Willia
ms

bur
g

Su
tor

Co
ppe

r 
Cre

ek

Tro
ut

Trojan

Heritage 
Park

Tap
ley

Piney 
Z 

Plantation

Planters Ridge

Reserve

Gro
vel

and 
Hill

s

Ho
ney

cut
t

Tun
g 

Hill

Pichard

Plantation 
View

Old 
Plantation

Shirley

Soaring

Prock

Ap
ala

che
e 

Be
nd

Ma
rch

 
Po

nd

Orlando

Qu
aza

r

Aksa
rben

Miami

Garden Oaks

Hu
ggi

ns 
Hi l

l

Lon
e 

Fea
ther

Nesting

Fledgling

Dansby

Da
kot

a

Cre
el

Quick

Do
ll

Pac
es

Cro
ssi

ng 
Bro

ok

Twin 
Lakes

Caddo
Gloucester

Pin
ey 

Z 
P la

nta
tion 

Rd

Ashanti

Buckner

Sou
t hw

o od 
Pla

nta
tion

Mill House

Kic
kap

oo

Dre
am

cat
che

r

Hood

Gre
ybe

ar

Wil
d 

Fo
x

Half

Wo
od 

Cre
ek

March Creek

Prince George

Ce
dar 

Cre
ek

Rockbrook

Pedrick

Sioux

March Point

Bu
rnin

g 
Tre

e

Ma
rch

Apalachee

Idle
wil

d

Hill
rise 

Com
me

rcia
l

Upper Lake
Lafayette

Piney
Z Lake

5259

5253

5223

5222

5221

5219

5218

Fou
r Oa

ks

Old 
Ba

inb
ridg

e
Ca

pita
l

Spr
ingh

ill

Me
ridi

an
Me

ridi
an

Du
val

Ad
am

s

Interstate 10

Cente
rvill

e

Interstate 10

Orange

W elaunee

Tram

Tram

Tho
ma

svi
ll e

Wa
ku l

la 
S p

ring
s

Blountstown

Bloxham 
Cutoff

Cap
ital

Vet
era

ns 
Memorial

Tennessee

Pensacola

Blountstown

Mahan

Lafayette

Tharpe

Orange
Old St Augustine

Mahan

Moccasin Gap

Apalachee

Cap
ital

Ga
dsd

en

Miccosukee

Miccosukee

Woodville

4151 4152

9000

5265

5264
5263

5262 5261

5260
52595258

5255
5253

5251

5224
5223

5222

5221
52195218

5217
5216

5215 5214
5213

5212

5211
52095207

5205

5204

5203

5202
5201

5153

51515113

5112
5111

5109
5107

5105
5103

5101

4465

4463

4461
4459

4457

4455

4453

4451

4407
4405

4403

4401

4173

4167

4165 4163

4161

4159

4157

5225

4155

4154

4153

4129
4127

41254123

41214119
4117

4115

4113

4111
4107

4105

41034101

3551

3513
35123511

3509
3507

3505
3503

3501

3477

3475

3474

3473

3471

3469
3467

3465

3463
3461

3459
3457

3455

3453 3451

3413

3412

3411 3409

3405

3403
3401

3107
3105

3103

31012513
2511

2509
2507
2505

2503

2502 2501

2451 2401

2365

2363

2361

2360

2355

2351

2309

2307

2305
2303

2301

22522251

1507
1506

1505
1503

1502
1501

1361

1359

1357

1355
1353

1351

1327

1321131913171315

1313
1311

1309
1303

1302

1301

1259

1257

1256

1255

1253
1251

1213
1211

1205

1203 1201

0 0.25 0.50.125
Miles

¨

Piney-Z Community Development District

Pin
ey

-Z
 CD

D
Pin

ey
-Z

 CD
D

Piney-Z CDD
Piney-Z CDD

NAD 1983 HARN
StatePlane Florida North

FIPS 0903 Feet

Monroe

Polk

Collier

Lee

Levy

Bay

Lake

Marion

Palm Beach

Miami-Dade

Volusia

Brevard

Taylor

Osceola

Gulf

Walton

Dixie

Hendry

Duval

Broward

Pasco

Clay

Glades

Leon

Orange

Citrus

Franklin
Alachua

Liberty

Jackson

Martin
Highlands

Putnam

Manatee

Baker

Charlotte

Wakulla

Hardee

DeSoto

Madison

Flagler

Sarasota

St. Lucie

Holmes

Gadsden
Hamilton

OkaloosaSanta Rosa

Hillsborough

NassauEscambia

St. Johns

Columbia

Pinellas

Sumter

Okeechobee

Calhoun
Jefferson

Suwannee

Hernando

Lafayette

Washington

Indian River

Gilchrist

Union

Seminole

Bradford

State of Florida

Ion Sancho, Leon County
Supervisor of Elections Office

315 S. Calhoun St., Lobby
Tallahassee, FL 32301

www.leoncountyfl.gov/elect
To order maps or for more 

information contact
Nicholas Martinez, 

Demographic/GIS Manager
phone: (850)606-8683 

e-mail:  MartineN@leoncountyfl.gov/elect

About Our Precinct Numbers!
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CC

District
SB

District
Last 2 digits below 50 = inside city
Last 2 digits above 50 = outside city

This product has been compiled from the most accurate source 
data from Leon County,the City of Tallahassee, and the Leon 

County Property Appraiser's Office.  However, this product is for
 reference purposes only and is not to be construed as a legal 

document or survey instrument.  Any reliance on the information 
contained herein is at the user's own risk.  Leon County, the City of 

Tallahassee, and the Leon County Property Appraiser's Office 
assume no responsibility for any use of the information contained 

herein or any loss resulting therefrom. 
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